
Date 1st Call of Events

Saturday 14th September 2024 8.30am  @ Whittlesea City

Saturday 21st September 2024 8.30am  @ Whittlesea City

Saturday 5th October 2024 8.30am  @ Whittlesea City

Saturday 12th October 2024 8.30am @ Whittlesea City

Saturday 19th October 2024 8.30am @ Whittlesea City

Saturday 26th October 2024 8.30am @ Whittlesea City                   

Friday 1st November 2024 6.00pm  @ Whittlesea City

Saturday 9th November 2024 8.30am @ Whittlesea City

Saturday 16th November 2024
Diamond Valley LAC            

Selection and Fees apply 

Sunday 17th November 2024 2.00pm @ Whittlesea City 

Saturday 23rd November 2024 8.30am  @ Whittlesea  City

Saturday 30th November 2024 8.30am @ Whittlesea City

Sunday 1st December  2024
Sunbury LAC                              

Fees apply 

Friday 6th December 2024 6.00pm  @ Whittlesea City

Saturday 14th December 2024
Whittlesea City LAC                    

Qualified Athletes from Region                            

Sunday 15th December 2024 2.00pm  @ Whittlesea City                     

 Friday 17th January 2025 6.00pm @ Whittlesea City 

Sunday 19th January 2025
9.00am @ Whittlesea City LAC              

Online Entry & Fees Apply  

 Friday 24th January 2025 6.00pm @ Whittlesea City 

Saturday 1st February 2025

Sunday 2nd February 2025

Saturday 8th February 2025 8.30am @ Whittlesea City

Saturday 15th February 2025

Sunday 16th February 2025

Saturday 22nd February 2025 8.30am  @ Whittlesea City

Saturday 1st March 2025 8.30am  @ Whittlesea City

Saturday 8th March 2025

Sunday 9th March 2025

Saturday 15th March 2025

Sunday 16th March 2025

Week 4                                                            

Opening Ceremony 

Week 5

Little Athletics Victoria                       

State Track & Field Championships

Week 2

Week 14

Week 1 

PLEASE NOTE PROGRAM DATES & CONTENT SUBJECT TO CHANGE  

COMPETITION CALENDAR FOR 2024 - 2025 SEASON

Christmas & New Year Break

Whittlesea City LAC                                  

Online Entry & Fees Apply

Casey Fields                                               

Qualified Athletes from Region 

Keilor LAC                                     

Online Entry & Fees Apply

 @ Bendigo LAC                                                                       

Online Entry &  Fees Apply

Northern Metro Region     

Commonwealth Bank                    

Relay Carnival  

WCLAC Open Day

Little Athletics Victoria                          

State Relay Championships 

Week 9

Week 3

Northern Metro Region                         

Combined Event Carnival  

Week 7

 Week 6                                                        

WCLAC Track & Field Championships

Week

Week 8                                                       

Coles Community Round 

Little Athletics Victoria              

State Combined Event Championships

Northern Metro Region                 

Commonwealth Bank                             

Track & Field Carnival

Week 15

Week 16

Week 17                                                                 

RCH Fundraiser 

Week 18

Week 10                                                             

WCLAC Combined Event Round

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13                                                 

Christmas Break-up


